Government of West Bengal
Office of the Principal
SHAHID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Chaksrikrishnapur-Kulberia, Kulberia, Nimtouri, Purba Medinipur, Pin-721649 Provisional Holiday List 2021

Sl No. Occassion(s) Date Dav(s) No. of Holiday |Sunday(s)
5
1 New Year 01.01.2021 Friday {I. :
2 Swami Vivekananda's Birthday 12.01.2021 Tuesday 1
3 Poush Parban 14.01.2021 Thursday I
4 Magh Utsav 15.01.2021 Friday 1
5 Metaji's Birthday 23.01.2021 Saturday 1
6 Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday |
7 Saraswatl Puja 16.02.2021- Tuesday & 2
17.02.2021 Wednesday
8 Shiva Ratnl 11.03.2021 Thursday 1
9 Sab-F-Miraj 12.03.2021 Friday 1
10 Dol Jatra, Holi 28.03.2021- Sunday & 1 1
29.03.2021 Monday
11 Shah-e-barat 30.03.2021 luesday 1
12 Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday 1
13 Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 14.04.2021 Wednesday 1
14 Bengali New Year 15.04.2021 Thursday 1
15 Basanti Puja 19.04,2021 Monday 1
16 Ram Nabanu 21.04.2021 Wednesday 1
17 Mahavir Jayani 25.04.2021 Sunday 0 1
18 May Day 01.05.2021 Saturday 1
19 Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2021 Sunday (4] l
20 Summer Vacation (including Eid-ul- 10.05,2021- Monday- 39 6
21 Fittr, Buddha Pumima & Sundays) 23.06.2021 Wednesday
22 Dr. B. C. Roy’ Birth Day 01.07.2021 Thursday 1
23 Ratha Yatra 12.07.2021 Monday 1
24 1d-Ud-Zoha (Bakhrid) 21.07.2021 Wednesday 1
25 Guru Purnima 24.07.2021 Saturday 1
26 Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday 0 1
27 Muharram 19.08.2021 Thursday 1
28 Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021 Sunday [¢] 1
29 Janmasthami 30.08.2021 Monday 1
30 Ganesh Chaturth 10.09.2021 Friday 1
31 Hiswakarma Puja 17.09.2021 Friday 1
32 Vidvasagar's Birthday 26.09.2021 Sunday 0 1
33 VU Foundation Day/ Matangini 29.09.2021 Wednesday 1
Hazra™s Death Anniversary
34 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2021 Saturday |
35 Mahalaya 06.10.2021 Wednesday 1
36 Puja Vacation (including Durga Puja, 07.10.2021- Thursday- 33 5
Fateha-Dwaz-Daham, Lakshmi Puja, 13.11.2021 Saturday
Kali Puja, Chot Puja, lagatdhatn Puja
& Sundays)
37 Birsha Munda’s Birthday 15.11.2021 Monday 1
Rash Jatra 18.11.2021 Thursday |
Guru Nanak's Birthday 19.11.2021 Friday 1
College Foundation Day 21.12.2021 Tuesday 1
Winter Vacation 24.12.2021- Friday- 7 1
3l.12.2021 Friday
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